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1998r.p.
1999r.p.

r.Acoecr:
r.Acbecr;

II. [loaTBep/INTH CIIOPTHBHBIC PA3PSI/IBI IO CIIOPTUBHOMY TYPH3MY

8 Pacckazosoit K.
9 PycuHoBoit A.
BOIHAS):
- «I1epBbI CIOPTHBHBIH pa3zpsia»:
] Yanosy Ceprero
2 Humera Autony
3 Oenunny Muxauminy
+ MBanoBy Bukropy
3 [ mazkoBoit Cetnane
6 KoseipeBy Kupumnny
7 Benpery Brnanumupy
8 Jloponuny AJiekcanapy
9 Jloponuny JIMATpUIO
10 XpycTOoBY AHTOHY
11 bopoauny Bagumy
12 Kounrok Crtanucnapy
13 Kokoynuny A.
14 Owenkosy A.
- «BTOPOIil CIOPTHBHBII pazpsia»:
] Pxennuckoit Tatbsine
2 Yepemubix TaTbsaHe
3 Pomanosy C
+  Kosaney JI.
3 AxkagoBa E.

- «TpeTHil CHOPTHBHBIA Pa3zpaa»:
Kypnaesy B.

[lepBhiit 3aMecTuTe b MHUHHCTpA

1976r.p.
1974r.p.
1982r.p.
1978r.p.
1983r.p.
1986r.p.
1985r.p.
1988r.p.
1983r.p.
1982r.p.
1982r.p.
1984r.p.
1987r.p.
1980r.p.

1988r.p.
1991r.p.
1999r.p.
1996r.p.
2000r.p.

1985r.p.

r.ExarepunOypr:
r.Exarepunoypr:
r.Exatepunoypr:
r.ExarepunOypr:
r.Exarepunoypr:
r.Exarepunoypr:
r.ExatepunOypr:
r.Exarepunoypr:

I...{aTepPUHOY

r.Exarepunoypr:
r.ExaTepunOypr:
I~ {aTepuHOypr;
r.ExarepunOypr:
r.Exarepun0ypr:

r.Exarepundypr:
r.Exatepunoypr:
r.Exarepunoypr:

r.Acbecr;

r.ExarepnHOypr:

r.ExarepunOypr:

ICLIMIE I HA- I CTAH I~

B.®. Koporknx



